LA FELSINEA

TC 22 Titano ICE

« Innovative compact refrigerated meat mincer.
» Exclusive refrigerating system with thermo-electric module:
- without compressor
- without gas
- energy-saving
* Thermo-electric module power: 70 Watt
« Refrigerated grinding end and feed neck.
« Digital thermometer.
o Stainless steel hopper and feed neck removable
for cleaning.
» Same features as model Titano 22.
» Easy maintenance (no need of refrigerator technician).

Option: protection on head Optional: ha/ﬁburger device
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Model TC 22 Titano Ice



Power

Power
source
Therm-
electric
module
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Output/h
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plate

A

B

F

G

Net
weight

Shipping

Gross
weight

Tf - Watt 1472/2 Hp
230-400V/50Hz

Watt 70

Kg/h 350
mm 4,5
250 mm
185 mm
310 mm
484 mm
225 mm
540 mm
645 mm
Kg 34
mm 720x570x770

Kg 44



